TSV® BellaTek® Express
and Flex Abutments
TSV Digital Analogs
TSV® BellaTek® Express And
Flex Abutments
What Ti-Bases Were Meant To Be
OEM Product
The Zimmer Biomet Logo Confirms

5.7 mmD 6.8 mmP TEHA5683 TEHA5685 —
BellaTek Encode Two-Piece Healing Abutments
Ordering Information
Description Item No.
TSV Angled Screw Channel  Driver 24 mm TASCD24
TSV Angled Screw Channel  Driver 30 mm TASCD30
TSV Angled Screw Channel  Driver Tip 24 mm TASCT24
TSV Angled Screw Channel  Driver Tip 30 mm TASCT30
Angled Screw Channel Drivers and Tips
Seating Surface Item No.
3.5 mm LATSV35
4.5 mm LATSV45